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FEDERAZIONE V' 25m FEDERAZIONE
ITALIANA ITALIANA
NUOTO . . NUOTO
Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m 100m 150m  ARRIVO Record
(310172024 200 m Farfalla - RAGAZZI FEMMINE
Serie 1di 2
1 4 BALZANO Elvira 2010 ITA 32.09 1'09.05 1'48.51 2'29.00
Superba Nuoto ssd 36.96 39.46 40.49
2 3 CANEPARO Giorgia 2011 ITA 32.49 1'09.94 1'50.16 2'31.72
In Sport Rane Rosse 37.45 40.22 41.56
3 6 PINTIMALLI Egle 2010 ITA 3440 11298 1'53.84 2'34.62
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 38.58 40.86 40.78
4 2 SCARPO Giada 2010 ITA 34.14 1'13.72 1'54.85 2'36.06
Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano 39.58 41.13 41.21
5 1 CARLETTI Elena 2010 ITA 34.39 1'13.61 1'54.38 2'36.41
Rari Nantes Torino 39.22 40.77 42.03
6 7 PULIAFITO Anna 2011 ITA 34.37 114.05 1'55.43 2'36.55
Sisport Spa ssd 39.68 41.38 41.12
7 8 URZIA Nicol 2011 ITA 35.13 1'14.65 1'55.89 2'37.82
Libertas Nuoto Chivasso 39.52 41.24 41.93
8 5 MARENCO Rebecca 2010 ITA 33.35 1'12.00 1'54.76 2'40.44
Dinamica ssd 38.65 42.76 45.68
Pubblicata: 13/01/2024 ore 11:50
Serie 2 di 2
1 4 XHAXHO Corine 2010 ITA 34.69 1'16.52 2'01.24 2'45.53
Centro Nuoto Nichelino 41.83 44.72 44.29
2 3 STRENGHETTO Chloe' 2011 ITA 36.09 1'19.56 2'05.48 2'52.30
Centro Nuoto Torino 43.47 45.92 46.82
3 6 MALDI Rebecca 2010 ITA 35.38 1'18.99 2'07.64 2'53.21
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 43.61 48.65 45.57
4 5 COBELLI Giorgia 2011 ITA 35.06 1'17.55 2'05.89 2'55.52
CS Roero 42.49 48.34 49.63
5 2 GAVIANO Rebecca 2010 ITA 37.57 1'25.01 2'17.77 3'10.87
ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 47.44 52.76 53.10
6 7 SECCI Giulia 2011 ITA 40.05 1'30.02 223.34 3'17.98
Junior Pentathlon Asti as 49.97 53.32 54.64

Pubblicata: 13/01/2024 ore 11:46

Torino, 13/01/2024
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POS P IT COGNOME E NOME

13/01/2024
1 BALZANO Elvira
2 CANEPARO Giorgia
3 PINTIMALLI Egle
4 SCARPO Giada
5 CARLETTI Elena
6 PULIAFITO Anna
7 URZIA Nicol
8 MARENCO Rebecca
9 XHAXHO Corine
10 STRENGHETTO Chloe'
11 MALDI Rebecca
12 COBELLI Giorgia
13 GAVIANO Rebecca
14 SECCI Giulia

Pubblicata: 13/01/2024 ore 11:55

Torino, 13/01/2024

ANNO NAZ

200 m Farfalla - RAGAZZI FEMMINE

2010 ITA
2011 ITA
2010 ITA
2010 ITA
2010 ITA
2011 ITA
2011 ITA
2010 ITA
2010 ITA
2011 ITA
2010 ITA
2011 ITA
2010 ITA
2011 ITA

SOCIETA'

Superba Nuoto ssd
In Sport Rane Rosse

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

Blu Sport ssd - Orbassano
Rari Nantes Torino
Sisport Spa ssd

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Dinamica ssd

Centro Nuoto Nichelino
Centro Nuoto Torino

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival
CS Roero

ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.

Junior Pentathlon Asti as
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ARRIVO  PUNTI Record

2'29.00
2'31.72
2'34.62
2'36.06
2'36.41
2'36.55
2'37.82
2'40.44
2'45.53
2'52.30
2'53.21
2'55.52
3'10.87
3'17.98
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FEDERAZIONE V' 25m FEDERAZIONE
ITALIANA ITALIANA
NUOTO . . NUOTO
Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' 50m 100m 150m  ARRIVO Record

13/01/2024

1 3 CHIOLO Elisa

Rari Nantes Torino
4 PILLONI Agnese

Sisport Spa ssd
5 REPETTO Stella

Superba Nuoto ssd
2 CARPIGNANO Noemi

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
7 STRENGHETTO Sophie

Centro Nuoto Torino
6 TESSILE Vittoria

In Sport Rane Rosse
1 FUSCA' Viola

Nuotatori Canavesani

N oo o ~AwWwoN

Pubblicata: 13/01/2024 ore 11:55

1 5 BELTRANDO Gaia
CS Roero
2 4 WILSON Emma

Titans asd
3 3 LAROCCA Azzurra

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

Pubblicata: 13/01/2024 ore 11:52

Torino, 13/01/2024

200 m Farfalla - JUNIOR FEMMINE

Serie1di 2

2008 ITA 30.93 1'06.37
35.44
2008 ITA 30.25 1'04.30
34.05
2009 ITA 31.69 1'07.54
35.85
2008 ITA 31.82 1'07.81
35.99
2008 ITA 32.62 1'10.13
37.51
2008 ITA 3250 1'10.30
37.80
2008 ITA 3299 1'10.29
37.30

Serie2di 2

2008 ITA 3340 1'11.90
38.50
2009 ITA 33.52 1'12.52
39.00
2009 ITA 3429 1'14.95
40.66

1'42.32
35.95
1'40.66
36.36
1'45.75
38.21
1'46.35
38.54
1'49.75
39.62
1'50.05
39.75
1'49.87
39.58

1'52.10
40.20
1'54.29
41.77
1'59.88
44.93

2'20.08
37.76
2'20.38
39.72
2'24.88
39.13
2'26.71
40.36
2'30.85
41.10
2'31.22
41.17
2'31.32
41.45

2'32.67
40.57

2'36.41
42.12

2'47.21
47.33
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CHIOLO Elisa

PILLONI Agnese
REPETTO Stella
CARPIGNANO Noemi
STRENGHETTO Sophie
TESSILE Vittoria
FUSCA' Viola
BELTRANDO Gaia
WILSON Emma

LA ROCCA Azzurra
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Pubblicata: 13/01/2024 ore 11:57

Torino, 13/01/2024

ANNO NAZ  SOCIETA'

200 m Farfalla - JUNIOR FEMMINE

2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

Rari Nantes Torino

Sisport Spa ssd

Superba Nuoto ssd

Libertas Nuoto Chivasso
Centro Nuoto Torino

In Sport Rane Rosse
Nuotatori Canavesani

CS Roero

Titans asd

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd
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ARRIVO  PUNTI Record

2'20.08
2'20.38
2'24.88
2'26.71
2'30.85
2'31.22
2'31.32
2'32.67
2'36.41
2'47.21
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FEDERAZIONE V' 25m FEDERAZIONE
ITALIANA ITALIANA
NUOTO . : NUOTO
Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA’ 50m 100m 150m  ARRIVO Record
(310172024 200 m Farfalla - CAD/SEN FEMMINE
Serie 1 di 2
1 4 CARUSO Cristina 2002 ITA 30.69 1'05.34 1'41.43 2'15.64
CS Roero 34.65 36.09 34.21
2 3 FRESIA Francesca 2000 ITA 30.77 1'05.22 1'40.55 2'15.97
Aquatica Torino ssd Centro Sp.vo 34.45 35.33 35.42
3 5 CILIBERTI Deva 2006 ITA 31.39 1'05.86 1'40.72 2'16.03
Rari Nantes Torino 34.47 34.86 35.31
4 7 VITTORINI Giulia 2006 ITA 31.28 1'06.56 1'43.28 2'20.77
In Sport Rane Rosse 35.28 36.72 37.49
5 2 CALZAVARA Silvia 2007 ITA 31.74 1'07.73 1'44.44 2'22.15
Team Dimensione Nuoto asd 35.99 36.71 37.71
6 6 CALERVO Giulia 2006 ITA 31.75 1'07.49 1'44.32 2'22.60
Centro Nuoto Torino 35.74 36.83 38.28
7 1 PUPPI Sofia 2004 ITA 31.64 1'07.70 1'46.09 2'26.06
Sisport Spa ssd 36.06 38.39 39.97
8 8 CELLE Greta 2007 ITA 32.63 1'10.61 1'49.76 2'30.53
Superba Nuoto ssd 37.98 39.15 40.77
Pubblicata: 13/01/2024 ore 12:01
Serie 2 di 2
1 4 FORMIA Valeria 2006 ITA 33.10 1'10.12 1'48.58 2'27.76
Nuotatori Canavesani 37.02 38.46 39.18
2 3 PAUTASSO Nicole 2009 ITA 32.79 11113 1'52.03 2'33.79
Dinamica ssd 38.34 40.90 41.76
3 5 LONGO Giulia 2007 ITA 3422 1'12.64 1'53.83 2'36.57
OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival 38.42 41.19 42.74
4 6 AMBROSINO Chiara 2009 ITA 3436 1'13.98 1'56.30 2'40.46
V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 39.62 42.32 44.16
5 2 PASCHETTA Vittoria 2009 ITA 34.90 1'16.38 2'00.69 2'44.87
Vivisport UISP Fossano as 41.48 44.31 44.18
6 7 CORNEA Isabella 2011 ITA 34.15 1'14.77 1'59.72 2'46.04
ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A. 40.62 44.95 46.32

Pubblicata: 13/01/2024 ore 11:58

Torino, 13/01/2024
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CARUSO Cristina
FRESIA Francesca
CILIBERTI Deva
VITTORINI Giulia
CALZAVARA Silvia
CALERVO Giulia
PUPPI Sofia
FORMIA Valeria
CELLE Greta
PAUTASSO Nicole
LONGO Giulia
AMBROSINO Chiara
PASCHETTA Vittoria
CORNEA lIsabella

Pubblicata: 13/01/2024 ore 12:04

Torino, 13/01/2024

ANNO NAZ  SOCIETA'

200 m Farfalla - CAD/SEN FEMMINE

2002
2000
2006
2006
2007
2006
2004
2006
2007
2009
2007
2009
2009
2011

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

CS Roero

Aquatica Torino ssd
Rari Nantes Torino
In Sport Rane Rosse

Team Dimensione Nuoto asd

Centro Nuoto Torino
Sisport Spa ssd
Nuotatori Canavesani
Superba Nuoto ssd
Dinamica ssd

OASI Laura Vicuna - Rival

V02 Nuoto Torino ssd

Vivisport UISP Fossano as
ESL Nuoto Torino S.A.F.A.

Centro Sp.vo
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ARRIVO  PUNTI Record

2'15.64
2'15.97
2'16.03
2'20.77
222,15
2'22.60
2'26.06
2'27.76
2'30.53
2'33.79
2'36.57
2'40.46
2'44.87
2'46.04
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